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SERIES OF BRG CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENTS
ARE COMING IN @4/2020
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SERIES OF BRG CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENTS
ARE COMING IN @4/2020

Experience the Club Championships at 4 BRG amazing golf courses, register now to
participate & enjoy spectacular golf rounds and claim glorious victory:

2020 BRG KINGS ISLAND CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP
14/11/2020

2020 BRG LEGEND HILL CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP
22/11/2020

2020 BRG HANOI GOLF FESTIVAL
12-13/12/2020

2020 BRG DA NANG CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP
19/12/2020

2020 BRG RUBY TREE CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP
20/12/2020
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Tuesday @ Nicklaus | Wednesday @ Norman

—— Named Member Member's guest—

VND780.000 | | VND1.580.000

18 holes green fee, caddie & shared cart

(84-236) 3958 111

reservations@dananggolfclub.com
Terms & conditions applied




SeAKINGS

. SABak

Tue - Wed
Tee off before 10am

VYND1.680.000 ;-

(including green fee, shared cart & caddie)
For SeABank card holders

Terms & conditions applied

(84-24) 3368 6555

booking@brgkingsislandgolfvn ’ >
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BRG RUBY TREE
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Tee off after 2: 30pm

TUESDAY - FRIDAY

VND1.850.000

18 holes green fee, caddie & shared cart

Booking

(+84-225) 3867 956

booking@brgrubytreegolf.vn
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WEEKDAY, \
FROM TUESDAY TO THlvx‘ A A

FROM

VND1.980.000

(84-24) 6262 9258

booking@brglegendhillgolf.vn



SeABank
The golfer’s bank
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*Terms & conditions applied
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Contact:

1900555587/1800558899

contact@seabank.com.vn



BRG KINGS ISLAND

Nguyén Xudn Hung
Nguyén Hodng Lam
Hodng Tho Manh
Hodng Anh Tudn
Koshimoto Rie

Lé Trung DUng

VU Thanh Chuong
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#17 MV
#12 LS
#03 LS
#06 KC
#03 LS
#17 MV

BRG RUBY TREE
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BRG LEGEND HILL
Scl{ vesovt

V4 Thanh Phong
Tran Quang Khai
Nguyén Van Tuyén
Phan Pham Ha

#11 Legend
#15 Master
#07 Legend
#07 Master

06/10/2020
07/10/2020
08/10/2020
09/10/2020
10/10/2020
19/10/2020

03/10/2020

04/10/2020
12/10/2020
17/10/2020
17/10/2020
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FREE 01 MONTH
DRIVING RANGE MEMBERSHIP VOUCHER

*Applied for invoice from VND5.000.000 only on 06/11/2020

(+84 - 236) 3958 111

reservations@dananggolfclub.com




SeABank

The Golfer’s Bank

INTRODUCING

BRG SEAGOLF VISA POWERPAY CARD
available for all BRG Golf Members

& Special discounts at all BRG golf courses*
& Complimentary first-year annual due of SeAGolf account

& Automatic application made for you

CONTACT

(84-24) 6297 0099
booking@brgkingsislandgolf.vn

*Terms & conditions applied



COACHING STAFF

WANTED

Freelance / Full-time
AT LEGEND HILL GOLF RESORT

@
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SPECIAL GOLF PACKAGES AT BRG GOLF FACILITIES

golfacademy@brggroup.vn




SeABank ” |

#We-are-digital

pecial eclition

fo%,aclieé
SeALady

Register account & transact
whenever - wherever

Experience
6.000 e-voucher
of attractive prizes

Download & Experience

SeAMobile

Smart finance application



